



# CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: FIRE STATION #37 - ROCK WALL & CABINETS		IFB NO. 2013-291		DEPARTMENT: ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT			
BID DATE: August 15, 2013		ALBERTO'S CONSTRUCTION EL PASO, TX		ARMOR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. EL PASO, TX			
ITEM #	EST. QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
<b>BASE BID - UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE:</b>							
1	1	LS	DEMOLITION OF ROCK WALL / FOOTING AND INSTALLATION OF CHAIN LINK FENCING TO INCLUDE 3-STRAND BARBED WIRE	\$3,361.00	\$3,361.00	\$3,290.00	\$3,290.00
2	19	EA	FABRICATION AND INSTALLATION OF CABINETS DRAWER AT FOOT OF BED WITHIN THE DORMITORY AND OFFICER'S DORMITORY	\$266.98	\$5,072.62 CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = \$5,073.00	\$48.00	\$912.00 CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = \$11,083.33
3	1	LS	FABRICATION AND INSTALLATION OF CABINETS WITHIN THE WATCH ROOM	\$2,302.00	\$2,302.00	\$950.00	\$2,222.21
4	1	LS	REMOVE AND PROPERLY DISPOSE OF EXISTING SINK. INSTALLATION OF STAINLESS STEEL COMMERCIAL SINK WITHIN THE KITCHEN	\$1,060.00	\$1,060.00	\$555.00	\$2,673.61
5	7	PERCH	CONSTRUCTION OF 2' GARDEN ROCK WALL WITH CAP	\$338.51	\$2,369.57 CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = \$2,370.00	\$350.00	\$2,450.00 CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = \$9,368.06
<b>SUM TOTAL (ITEMS 1 - 5)</b>				<b>\$14,165.19</b>	<b>\$14,166.00</b>	<b>\$8,157.00</b>	<b>\$21,082.04</b>
<b>ALTERNATE:</b>				<b>CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = \$14,166.00</b>		<b>CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = \$28,888.88</b>	
1	120	LF	CONSTRUCTION OF CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH SLATTED WITH PRIVACY PANELS (LINE 5)	\$40.26	\$4,831.20 CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = \$4,831.00	\$7,775.00	\$833,000.00 CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = 15,131.94
<b>AMENDMENTS NO. 1, NO. 2 &amp; NO. 3 ACKNOWLEDGED</b>				YES	YES	YES	YES

Approved By: *Albertelli*  
DATE: 8/19/2013



# CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: FIRE STATION #37 - ROCK WALL & CABINETRY		IFB NO. 2013-291		DEPARTMENT: ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT			
BID DATE: August 15, 2013		EPR CONTRACTORS, INC. EL PASO, TX		J. CARRIZAL GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. EL PASO, TX			
ITEM #	EST. QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
<b>BASE BID - UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE:</b>							
1	1	LS	DEMOLITION OF ROCK WALL / FOOTING AND INSTALLATION OF CHAIN LINK FENCING TO INCLUDE 3-STRAND BARBED WIRE	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2	19	EA	FABRICATION AND INSTALLATION OF CABINETRY DRAWER AT FOOT OF BED WITHIN THE DORMITORY AND OFFICER'S DORMITORY	\$310.50	\$5,899.50	\$300.00	\$5,700.00
3	1	LS	FABRICATION AND INSTALLATION OF CABINETRY WITHIN THE WATCH ROOM	\$1,860.00	\$1,860.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00
4	1	LS	REMOVE AND PROPERLY DISPOSE OF EXISTING SINK. INSTALLATION OF STAINLESS STEEL COMMERCIAL SINK WITHIN THE KITCHEN	\$685.00	\$685.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	7	PERCH	CONSTRUCTION OF 2' GARDEN ROCK WALL WITH CAP	\$987.50	\$6,912.50	\$190.00	\$1,330.00
<b>SUM TOTAL (ITEMS 1 - 5)</b>				\$21,357.00		\$15,130.00	
						\$6,783.00	
<b>CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = \$17,603.00</b>							
<b>ALTERNATE:</b>							
1	120	LF	CONSTRUCTION OF CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH SLATTED WITH PRIVACY PANELS (LINE 5)	\$57.88	\$6,945.60	\$50.00	\$6,000.00
<b>AMENDMENTS NO. 1 &amp; NO. 2 ACKNOWLEDGED</b>				YES		YES	
						\$60.00	\$7,200.00

Approved By: *Cecilia Bertali*  
DATE: 8/19/2013



# CITY OF EL PASO BID TABULATION FORM



BID TITLE: FIRE STATION #37 - ROCK WALL & CABINERY		IFB NO. 2013-291		DEPARTMENT: ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT			
BID DATE: August 15, 2013		KEYSTONE GC, LLC. EL PASO, TX		LICON ENGINEERING COMPANY EL PASO, TX			
		POWER GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC. EL PASO, TX					
ITEM #	EST. QTY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
<b>BASE BID - UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE:</b>							
1	1	LS	DEMOLITION OF ROCK WALL / FOOTING AND INSTALLATION OF CHAIN LINK FENCING TO INCLUDE 3-STRAND BARBED WIRE	\$1,515.00	\$1,515.00	\$2,196.58	\$2,075.00
2	19	EA	FABRICATION AND INSTALLATION OF CABINERY DRAWER AT FOOT OF BED WITHIN THE DORMITORY AND OFFICER'S DORMITORY	\$255.00	\$4,845.00	\$329.49	\$6,260.31 CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = \$6,260.25
3	1	LS	FABRICATION AND INSTALLATION OF CABINERY WITHIN THE WATCH ROOM	\$1,940.00	\$1,940.00	\$2,635.89	\$2,899.00
4	1	LS	REMOVE AND PROPERLY DISPOSE OF EXISTING SINK. INSTALLATION OF STAINLESS STEEL COMMERCIAL SINK WITHIN THE KITCHEN	\$1,335.00	\$1,335.00	\$907.92	\$1,897.00
5	7	PERCH	CONSTRUCTION OF 2' GARDEN ROCK WALL WITH CAP	\$230.00	\$1,610.00	\$981.14	\$272.00
<b>SUM TOTAL (ITEMS 1 - 5)</b>				\$11,245.00		\$18,868.68	\$17,667.00
<b>CONTRACTOR'S TOTAL = \$18,868.61</b>							
<b>ALTERNATE:</b>							
1	120	LF	CONSTRUCTION OF CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH SLATTED WITH PRIVACY PANELS (LINE 5)	\$43.50	\$5,220.00	\$8,346.99	\$1,001,638.80
<b>AMENDMENTS NO. 1 &amp; NO. 2 ACKNOWLEDGED</b>				YES		YES	YES

Approved By: *Cecilia Butala*  
DATE: 8/19/2013